Rate Sheet

PREMIUM RATES AC11.2022.04.PROD,SHARED,AWS.NJ.0.00.NS
PLAN OPTION 1

Coverage Type 24-HOUR

Rate Frequency Monthly

Employee $8.00

Employee and Spouse $13.60

Employee and Children $19.21

Employee and Family $24.79

**HSA Compatible - Based on its understanding of available guidance, Transamerica Life Insurance Company views the insurance benefits shown in this proposal as compatible with High-
Deductible Health Plans and Health Savings Accounts. However, there is no guarantee that the relevant authorities will agree with Transamerica’s understanding. Current guidance is not
complete and is subject to change. Neither Transamerica nor its agents or representatives provide legal or tax advice. Accordingly, Transamerica encourages its customers to consult with
and rely upon independent tax and legal advisors regarding their particular situations, the use of the products presented here with High-Deductible Health Plans and Health Savings
Accounts, and the persons/dependents that may be insured under such plans and accounts.

Issue State: New Jersey
Rate generation date: March 14, 2024
SIC Code: 8721



